
MATCH 806 —— NRA MID-RANGE - DAY 1 - 500 YD - SCOPE
20 Shots, slow fire, prone, 500 yds, scope

Information Only - No Award6153High Score ROWE, KIMBERLY  
WADSWORTH, OH   -  USA  

HM 200  -  14

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 452021 National Matches 

Competitor Ranking by Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  MID-RANGE METALLIC and Optic 10 - Entries
1. 6302 -  KLANDERUD, PHILIP  199  -  9HM MID-RANGE METALLIC and Optic

2. 6160 -  STONE, DANIEL J198  -  11HM MID-RANGE METALLIC and OpticGS

3. 6247 -  GUSTIN, ROBERT A, POL198  -  11HM MID-RANGE METALLIC and OpticGS, VET

4. 6130 -  MCGEE, SHIRLEY J197  -  10HM MID-RANGE METALLIC and OpticW, GS

5. 6033 -  MCNASH, DOUGLAS  197  -  6HM MID-RANGE METALLIC and OpticS

6. 6195 -  ROHMANN, MARK W197  -  3HM MID-RANGE METALLIC and Optic

7. 6163 -  BOCKMAN, JOHN H195  -  6HM MID-RANGE METALLIC and OpticGS

8. 6267 -  HOFFMAN, JOHN M194  -  10HM MID-RANGE METALLIC and OpticGS, VET

9. 6225 -  FOWLER, JAMES  188  -  6MA MID-RANGE METALLIC and OpticS, VET

10. 6289 -  PO2  PASCUAL, MATTHEW  , USCG REG166  -  3MK MID-RANGE METALLIC and Optic

  MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS 21 - Entries
1. 6153 -  ROWE, KIMBERLY  200  -  14HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS W

2. 6100 -  WILSON, JOHN  200  -  14HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET

3. 6197 -  GRAHAM, JEFFREY A200  -  12HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S

4. 6295 -  RHYNARD, JON  200  -  12HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS, VET

5. 6287 -  FOSTER, KEN  200  -  11HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S, VET

6. 6137 -  OCONNELL, JAMES S199  -  11HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS, VET

7. 6313 -  BARTLETT, THOMAS J199  -  11HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS

8. 2009 -  HARRISON, HARRY D, POL199  -  10HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S, VET

9. 6019 -  SOLLARS, LARRY  198  -  11HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS

10. 2004 -  NEUHAUS, JERREL  198  -  10MA MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS, VET

11. 2002 -  LEWIS, DWAYNE  197  -  10MA MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET

12. 6003 -  SINGLETON, EARL  197  -  9MA MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS

13. 6311 -  MAHONEY, VINCE  196  -  9HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS, VET

14. 6228 -  CLARK, JEFFREY  , POL194  -  11HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S

15. 2001 -  DUITSMAN, DANIEL R194  -  8MA MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET

16. 6299 -  SEDLACEK, ROBERT L194  -  5SS MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S

17. 6245 -  POWERS, JOHN D193  -  4EX MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS

18. 6053 -  JAMISON, MICHAEL R192  -  6HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS, VET

19. 2011 -  SCHWENT, JOHN T188  -  4EX MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET

20. 2013 -  HOOKEY, KYLE R183  -  2MK MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET

21. 6148 -  SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL  182  -  1SS MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS, VET

  MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE 1 - Entries
1. 6001 -  JAMES, MICHAEL A196  -  6HM MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE S

  MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE 8 - Entries
1. 6059 -  ALTMAN, DANIEL R200  -  12HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

2. 6298 -  MILANOVIC, OLIVER  199  -  15HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

3. 6068 -  ROWE, CHARLES J199  -  9HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

4. 6157 -  GREGORY, RANDALL R198  -  8HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S

5. 6212 -  MILES, JEFFREY S197  -  11HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S

6. 6045 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C197  -  10HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S

7. 6241 -  PIKE, RANDY  190  -  6HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S, VET

8. 6291 -  PEASLEY, ROBERT  185  -  2HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE GS

  SPECIAL COMP 5 - Entries
1. 2006 -  TUCKER, DARRELL  198  -  5MA SPECIAL COMP VET

2. 2012 -  SPENCER, LACI195  -  9MU SPECIAL COMP W, VET

3. 2014 -  LICATA, STEPHEN  190  -  7MU SPECIAL COMP GS, VET

4. 2015 -  GRAHAM, JESSE  184  -  3MU SPECIAL COMP VET

5. 2019 -  TROESTER, JEREMY  174  -  2EX SPECIAL COMP VET

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 806 —— NRA MID-RANGE - DAY 1 - 500 YD - SCOPE
20 Shots, slow fire, prone, 500 yds, scope

  Complete Competitor Ranking
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS W1. 6153 -  ROWE, KIMBERLY  200  -  14HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET2. 6100 -  WILSON, JOHN  200  -  14HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE3. 6059 -  ALTMAN, DANIEL R200  -  12HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S4. 6197 -  GRAHAM, JEFFREY A200  -  12HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS, VET5. 6295 -  RHYNARD, JON  200  -  12HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S, VET6. 6287 -  FOSTER, KEN  200  -  11HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE7. 6298 -  MILANOVIC, OLIVER  199  -  15HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS, VET8. 6137 -  OCONNELL, JAMES S199  -  11HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS9. 6313 -  BARTLETT, THOMAS J199  -  11HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S, VET10. 2009 -  HARRISON, HARRY D, POL199  -  10HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE11. 6068 -  ROWE, CHARLES J199  -  9HM

MID-RANGE METALLIC and Optic12. 6302 -  KLANDERUD, PHILIP  199  -  9HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS13. 6019 -  SOLLARS, LARRY  198  -  11HM

MID-RANGE METALLIC and OpticGS14. 6160 -  STONE, DANIEL J198  -  11HM

MID-RANGE METALLIC and OpticGS, VET15. 6247 -  GUSTIN, ROBERT A, POL198  -  11HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS, VET16. 2004 -  NEUHAUS, JERREL  198  -  10MA

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S17. 6157 -  GREGORY, RANDALL R198  -  8HM

SPECIAL COMP VET18. 2006 -  TUCKER, DARRELL  198  -  5MA

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S19. 6212 -  MILES, JEFFREY S197  -  11HM

MID-RANGE METALLIC and OpticW, GS20. 6130 -  MCGEE, SHIRLEY J197  -  10HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S21. 6045 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C197  -  10HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET22. 2002 -  LEWIS, DWAYNE  197  -  10MA

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS23. 6003 -  SINGLETON, EARL  197  -  9MA

MID-RANGE METALLIC and OpticS24. 6033 -  MCNASH, DOUGLAS  197  -  6HM

MID-RANGE METALLIC and Optic25. 6195 -  ROHMANN, MARK W197  -  3HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS, VET26. 6311 -  MAHONEY, VINCE  196  -  9HM

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE S27. 6001 -  JAMES, MICHAEL A196  -  6HM

SPECIAL COMP W, VET28. 2012 -  SPENCER, LACI195  -  9MU

MID-RANGE METALLIC and OpticGS29. 6163 -  BOCKMAN, JOHN H195  -  6HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S30. 6228 -  CLARK, JEFFREY  , POL194  -  11HM

MID-RANGE METALLIC and OpticGS, VET31. 6267 -  HOFFMAN, JOHN M194  -  10HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET32. 2001 -  DUITSMAN, DANIEL R194  -  8MA

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S33. 6299 -  SEDLACEK, ROBERT L194  -  5SS

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS34. 6245 -  POWERS, JOHN D193  -  4EX

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS, VET35. 6053 -  JAMISON, MICHAEL R192  -  6HM

SPECIAL COMP GS, VET36. 2014 -  LICATA, STEPHEN  190  -  7MU

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S, VET37. 6241 -  PIKE, RANDY  190  -  6HM

MID-RANGE METALLIC and OpticS, VET38. 6225 -  FOWLER, JAMES  188  -  6MA

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET39. 2011 -  SCHWENT, JOHN T188  -  4EX

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE GS40. 6291 -  PEASLEY, ROBERT  185  -  2HM

SPECIAL COMP VET41. 2015 -  GRAHAM, JESSE  184  -  3MU

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET42. 2013 -  HOOKEY, KYLE R183  -  2MK

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS, VET43. 6148 -  SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL  182  -  1SS

SPECIAL COMP VET44. 2019 -  TROESTER, JEREMY  174  -  2EX

MID-RANGE METALLIC and Optic45. 6289 -  PO2  PASCUAL, MATTHEW  , USCG REG166  -  3MK
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